
ffi centrarsecretariat

<rqqrn-rR$qtm{qq- *"T:i#Jlllfii:!:i*H,r'::"".,@.. <RqfcqTf I<W\ \efl3lGt lntvg#y .o?ffi 

-Baruladesh 

Power DeveloPt

Memo No: 27.11.0000'101'1 4'035'23'' 2 8 ?9

Motijheel C/A, Dhaka, B?n41qesh

ielephone: 8802-9554209

Da.n-. s1o9tz023

F,ffi oftffTfuder with :Invitation
'.,r'.::. I, :i,RefgfenCe ffitDate and-ime for Selling

the Tender Document:
iate:19.09.2023 uP to: 4:00 (BST)

ilst Date and Time for Selling

the Tender Document:
iate:12.09.2023 rtPto: 4:00 (BST)

ffi.tion, Erection'

Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 05

Nos. 33/11kV New GIS Substation' 01 No'

33/11kV Substation (GIS Up-gradation)' 33kV

Bay-Extensio n' at 02 Nos' Substation and 33kV

Underground Cable Double Circuit Source Line

wittr Civil and other related works including

automation of the Sub-station (SAS) on Turnkey

Basis under Power Distribution System

Development, Chattogram Zone (Znd Phase)'

BPDB, Chattogram [GD-1, Lot-4]"'

Invitation Memo No' 27' 1 1'0000' 1 0 1' 14'03 5'23-

2596,Date:0310812023

t ast Oite and Time for

Submission of Tenders:

iate:20.09.2023 uP to: l1:00 (BST)

G-tt Pate and Time for

Submission of Tenders:

iut", tz.og.z023 tPto: 11:00 (BST)

n-ate and time for oPening of

Tender:
Date: 20.09.2023 ; 1 1 :30 (BST)

Date and Time fot OPening of

Tender:
Datei 13.09.2023; il:30 (BST)

unchanged'

hllil
Ens r' Y"tl"?,1,?Ssu 

ddi n

Prolcct Dlrectar
Powrr Bislrhllhn Syslem f evelcpmenl' - -Chattogt.m 

Zrnc (2no Phrsc)
BPDB. Chattogram.

,*"n^^^@r#,fl*W
B angladesh *"i"":'#fl loPment B oard

Motijheel .,o, SBn:lJ- iooo, B anglade sh

Date:0t/0912023

Memo No: 27.1 1.0000'101' 1 4'035'23' - +9.X2

..,.fD^-.,^+EnatotlxBangladeshSecretariat,Dhaka.

I i,1xl1i,'i""lHi,'sfft", iffi;?,Y,f,TJ#lfl,xxfi;ili'f;J-f Yff:L*TlliT;;;":a action ror pubrishing saic

, il:_*#r:J[y,#:i"'J"r&D/Finance/Generation/companv 
Affairs/Administration, B,DB, Dhaka'

4. Chief Engineer, pt"O]S"*it"'' BPDB' Dhaka' 
cnooram Zone (2ndPhase), BPDB, Chattog

5. project Director, p"*o pirt ibution sy'i"i'il"'oelopment' Chattogram Zone (2ndPhase)' BPDB' Chattogram'

i'ff;:,:l*:LT?#lr?3;3-;F=gram/Purchi:1:::i:",'^-1:#'lg*1T*',:TTl#',Cnt.BPD.P: 
Dtaka

g. Director, public Relati,on, BPDB Dh4p. ilis ,"qr"rt"d to tu[" rrJ""ssary steps to publish the said notice in nationi

, gmtS:1"tff,ffi1"-13'31fr:t??,',Irl.iiil. to publish the said notice in BPDB website

ii.N",i..Board/ornceco,Y' 
dr/Kr\%

(Ahmed BhuiYan LiPu)

Assistant Secretary @ev) (Additional)

Central Secretariat
BPDB, Dhaka'


